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> Geo-Loop Installation
SEVELOPMENT
i Phone: §13-557-9083
% “ c‘ 11 Lewis Drive Paola, KS 66071 Fax: 913-557-3684

WELL LOG
Vast Petroleum of Kansas LLC
Jewel J. Shikels #1-20
APl #15-107-24,824
January 18 - January 17, 2014

Thickness of Strata Formation Total
3 soil & clay 3
17 lime 20
27 sandstone 47 grey, no ail
84 -shale 111
9 lime 120
5 shale 125
35 lime 160
10 shale 170
20 lime 190
5 shale 195
20 lime 216 base of the Kansas City
20 shale 235
25 sand 260 grey, no oil
131 shale 391
10 lime 401
62 shale 453
8 lime 461
8 shale 469
4 lime 473
3] shale 479
4 lime 483
24 shale 507
5 lime 512
22 shale 534
7 lime 541
22 shale 563
2 lime 565
11 silty shale 576
1 broken sand 577 brown & grey, light bleeding
5 silty shale 582 .
2 broken sand 584 brown & grey, light il show
1 shale 585
1 broken sand 586 brown & grey light oil show
1 shale 587
10 broken sand 597 brown & grey light oil show
1 shale 598
8 broken sand 606 brown & grey ok bleeding
2 shale 608




Jewel J. Shikels #|-20

1
11
7
43
55

Drilled a 8@ 7/8" hole to 22.4'
Drilled a 5 5/8" hole to 725'

broken sand
shale
broken sand
silty shale
shale
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609 brown & {rey light il show
620 o

627 brown & grey ok bleeding
870 -

725 TD

Set 22.4' of 8 5/8" threaded and coupled surface casing, cemented with 6 fsaﬁcks cement.

Set 715' of 2 7/8" 8 round upset tubing including 6 centralizers, 1 flioat shoe, i1 baffel,1 clamp.
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1 acknowledge that the payment terms, unless speci_flcally amended lui' writing on the front of the form or in the customer’'s
“account records, at our office, and conditions of service on the back of this form are in effect for seyvices identified on this form.




